Model: TWN-SLX-TB
Function:
The TWN-SLX-TB is a non-isolated two wire Slidewire
transmitter in a small, easy to install package. It has a
universal DIN mount which makes it ideal for
installation into crowded control panels. The many
different input ranges allow it to be used in a great
variety of position measurement applications.

Connection:
Page E3
Model Designation:
TWN-SLX-TB
1: 100 Ohms
2: 500 Ohms
3: 1K Ohms
4: 2K Ohms
5: 5K Ohms
6: 10K Ohms
7: Special (must specify on order)
Input
Example: Non-Isolated Slidewire transmitter for 1K Ohm
Slidewire is designated by: TWN-SL3-TB
Dimensions: Loop Characteristics:
TWN-SLX-TB
21 27.5 34 40.5 47 53.5 60
500
14.58
750
1000
1250
1750
0
2000
2250
2600
1500
max = loop
20 mA
R
load
V - 8 V
Operating
Region
V loop (VDC)
R
lo
a
d
m
a
x
.
(O
h
m
s
)
250
2500
Manufactured By:
4.0” 4.0”
3.5”
2
15
16
”
7
8 ”
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900